
Surprise Tennis Classic
ITF Women's Circuit

Week of
12 FEB 2018

City,Country
Surprise, USA

WD - DOUBLES MAINDRAW

Prize Money US$
25000

Tourn. Key
W-WITF-USA-05A-2018

ITF Supervisor
Mike Loo

St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1
240

USA
USA CHRISTIAN, Kaitlyn [1]

SANTAMARIA, Sabrina

2
403

USA
USA DOLEHIDE, Caroline

WEINHOLD, Ashley

3
Q 1403

USA
USA LIU, Claire

MCNALLY, Caty

4
WC 878

USA
USA ELBABA, Julia

YUROVSKY, Ronit

5
318

USA
USA CAKO, Jacqueline [4]

WHORISKEY, Caitlin

6
WC 942

USA
USA WACNIK, Jessica

ZHU, Amy

7
454

USA
BRA GONCALVES, Paula Cristina

MARAND, Sanaz

8
Q 906

USA
KOR JANG, Su Jeong

LAO, Danielle

9
568

MEX
MEX SANCHEZ, Ana Sofia

ZARAZUA, Renata

10
WC

USA
USA MAYO, Alyssa

NELSON, Toni

11
357

USA
USA BEKTAS, Emina

CHANG, Sophie

12
250

BEL
JPN DOI, Misaki [3]

WICKMAYER, Yanina

13
696

RSA
USA CHIANG, Yuki Kristina

SIMMONDS, Chanel

14
496

USA
BLR KREMEN, Ilona

SCHOLL, Chiara

15
504

UKR
JPN OKUNO, Ayaka

STRAKHOVA, Valeriya

16
249

MEX
USA KRAWCZYK, Desirae [2]

OLMOS, Giuliana

Quarterfinals

CHRISTIAN, Kaitlyn [1]
SANTAMARIA, Sabrina
2-6 6-4 [10-8]

LIU, Claire
MCNALLY, Caty
3-6 6-3 [11-9]

CAKO, Jacqueline [4]
WHORISKEY, Caitlin
7-6(3) 6-2

JANG, Su Jeong
LAO, Danielle
6-3 2-6 [10-8]

SANCHEZ, Ana Sofia
ZARAZUA, Renata
6-4 6-1

DOI, Misaki [3]
WICKMAYER, Yanina
6-4 6-4

KREMEN, Ilona
SCHOLL, Chiara
7-5 6-2

KRAWCZYK, Desirae [2]
OLMOS, Giuliana
6-3 6-4

Semifinals

LIU, Claire
MCNALLY, Caty
6-2 2-6 [10-8]

CAKO, Jacqueline [4]
WHORISKEY, Caitlin
6-3 6-3

DOI, Misaki [3]
WICKMAYER, Yanina
7-6(4) 6-2

KREMEN, Ilona
SCHOLL, Chiara
6-7(5) 7-6(3) [10-7]

Final

CAKO, Jacqueline [4]
WHORISKEY, Caitlin
6-1 2-6 [17-15]

DOI, Misaki [3]
WICKMAYER, Yanina
6-0 6-4

DOI, Misaki [3]
WICKMAYER, Yanina
2-6 6-3 [10-8]

www.itftennis.com
www.usta.com/procircuit

# Seeded Players
1 CHRISTIAN, Kaitlyn

SANTAMARIA, Sabrina
2 KRAWCZYK, Desirae

OLMOS, Giuliana
3 DOI, Misaki

WICKMAYER, Yanina
4 CAKO, Jacqueline

WHORISKEY, Caitlin

# Lucky Losers Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name

Draw date/time: 12 FEB 2018 12:26
Last Direct Acceptance
CHIANG, Y (USA)+SIMMONDS, C (RSA)
Player representatives
Alana SMITH

Signature

Mike Loo


